100 YEARS

BELLlighting

4.5W LED BLS 2 Pin - G23, 4000K

The LED BLL/BLS Lamps are an ideal replacement for old hat CFL technology. With a 5 year guarantee the LED BLL
Lamps offer a cost-effective energy saving solution without the need to replace a complete fitting. Ideal for public

buildings, offices, shops, supermarkets, hotels, restaurants and around the home.

. Energy saving benefits of LED without having to change fittings
. Aluminium heat sink for improved life

e True retrofit size

e High CRI

. Not suitable for emergency or dimming

Codes
Commodity Code 85395000
EAN 5013588043319
Luckins Code 404212261
Technical
Volts (V) 240
Watts (W) 4.5
Cap G23
Colour Temp (K) 4000
Lumens (Im) 405
E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk www.belllighting.co.uk

T: 01924 893380



Equivalent Watts
Life Hours
Guarantee
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)
Switching Cycles

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Width

Length
Packaging
Outer Box Qty

BELLlighting

9w

45,000 h

5 Year Guarantee
F

85

20,000

4.5

32 mm

166 mm

20

100 YEARS

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

www.belllighting.co.uk



