



4.5W LED BLS 2 Pin - G23, 4000K



The LED BLL/BLS Lamps are an ideal replacement for old hat CFL technology. With a 5 year guarantee the LED BLL Lamps offer a cost-effective energy saving solution without the need to replace a complete fitting. Ideal for public buildings, offices, shops, supermarkets, hotels, restaurants and around the home.

- Energy saving benefits of LED without having to change fittings
- Aluminium heat sink for improved life
- True retrofit size
- High CRI
- Not suitable for emergency or dimming

Codes

Commodity Code	85395000
EAN	5013588043319
Luckins Code	404212261
Technical	
Volts (V)	240
Watts (W)	4.5
Сар	G23
Colour Temp (K)	4000
Lumens (Im)	405





Equivalent Watts	9 W
Life Hours	45,000 h
Guarantee	5 Year Guarantee
Energy Rating	F
CRI (ra)	85
Switching Cycles	20,000
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)	4.5
Dimensions	
Width	32 mm
Length	166 mm
Packaging	
Outer Box Qty	20